
Pathways Trained and Placed Participants

These are people trained and previously placed through the Pathways program now ready to be hired on your next project.

NAME EMAIL PROJECT

Mia Bonilla bonilla.mia@gmail.com Trinkets

Miguel Acuña oimiggsy17@gmail.com Metal Lords

Chay Montgomery montgomerydailypress@gmail.com Kill the Orange Faced Bear

Lillian Hennings hennings@pdx.edu Showing Up

Megan Ho meganho@me.com Showing Up, Outdoor School

Lydia Wade Sully lydiaa.rose2002@gmail.com Mother of Color

Tamera Lyn tameralyncreations@gmail.com Mother of Color

Haley McCoy haleymccoyproduction@gmail.com Mother of Color

Mattie Ngo matthiasvngo@gmail.com Mother of Color, Thursday Thursday

Marcie Caddell marciecaddell@marciecreates.com Black Bald Films (Travel Portland), Hearts & Sparks 

(Commercials)

Clare Hong chong@c.ringling.edu Pinocchio

Anahi Ortiz anahiortiz1234@gmail.com Significant Other, Outdoor School, Cellar Door

Kim Carbonari kcarb92@gmail.com Half Sisters

Miracle Everett miracle.rose.everett@gmail.com Somebody I Used to Know, Outdoor School

Briana Fisher brianafisher101@gmail.com New Life

Ariella Tai ariella.tai@gmail.com Hearts & Sparks

Liz Moughon lizmoughon@gmail.com Hearts & Sparks

Antonia Fogg antofogg@pdx.edu Hearts & Sparks

Marcziana Copeland Hearts & Sparks

Liz Quezada hellolizquezada@gmail.com Why Dig?

Aaron Peipert aaronpeipert@gmail.com Why Dig?

Imani Garnett imanifbgm@gmail.com Why Dig?, Outdoor School

Rebecca Fisher beadedfish@gmail.com It’s What’s Inside, Lazareth

Mahad Mo mahadmo2901@gmail.com Thirsty Thursday, Cellar Door

DJ Schaller dora.pdx@gmail.com Why Dig?, Thirsty Thursday, Test Screening, 
Policeman, Twinless

Ansâr Muhammad                 ansarwork0@gmail.com It’s What’s Inside

Claudia Willnow claudia.a.willnow@gmail.com Cellar Door

Jameson Olivas savilo96@yahoo.com Little Wing

Mia Sunderland sunderlandmia8@gmail.com Little Wing, Chispa, Policeman, Twinless

Astante James astante.james@gmail.com Test Screening

Cheniqua Coleman cdumolt@icloud.com Test Screening, Policeman, Twinless

Charlize Sledge charlizesledge@gmail.com My Dead Friend Zoe

Brandt Maina brandtmaina@gmail.com Chispa

Alexander Sales alexander.n.sales@gmail.com Chispa, A Simple Machine

Roberta Cumbianchera petalodejade@gmai.com Twinless, A Simple Machine
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